Alaska Fire Department/Agency Contact Information

FD Name: FDID | FCFirstName | FCLastName |Mailing Address] City: |zip: | FDPhone: | FD Fax:
Adak FD 21120 Owen Martin Adak 99546
Akhiok VFD 28110 Speridon Simeonoff, Jr. PO Box 5058 Akhiok 99615 836-2232 836-2232
Akiachak VFD 27117 Akiachak 99551
Akiak VFD 27118 Akiak 99552
Akutan VFD 21103 Luis Nunez PO Box 111 Akutan 99553 698-2315 698-2279
Alakanuk VFD 22211 Alakanuk 99554
Aleknagik Fire & EMS Dept. 29103 Martin Gardiner PO Box 33 Aleknagik 99555 842-1096 842-1731
Alyeska Pipeline Fire & Rescue 50001 Sean Wisner igg stAySV '7”(‘:‘6 Valdez 99686 834-7324
100 E. 4th
Anchorage FD 23100 Douglas Schrage Avenue Anchorage 99501 267-4945 267-4977
Angoon VFD 17250 lvan Ramey PO Box 140 Angoon 99820 957-4112
Aniak VFD 22137 Todd Youngblood PO Box 307 Aniak 99557 676-0346 675-4486
Anton Anderson Mem. Tunnel FD 23170 Chris Lau PO Box 849 Girdwood 99587 472-2640 472-2644
Anvik FD 22217 Anvik 99558
Arctic Village VFD 39300 Arctic Village 99722
Atka VFD 21108 William Dushkin PO Box 47061 Atka 99547 351-8041 839-2214
Atmautluak VFD 27116 Atmautlauk 99559
. . 4606 Rezanof .
Bayside FD 28420 Scott Ellis . Kodiak 99615 486-4536
Drive East
Bear Creek Fire & EMS Department 26401 Richard Brackin PO Box 1565 Seward 99664 224-9210 224-3344
Beaver VFD 39400 Beaver 99724
Bethel FD 27100 Thomas Haviland PO Box 3231 Bethel 99559 543-2131 543-2702
Bettles VFD 34509 Bettles 99726
Birch Creek VFD 39500 PO Box 73505  Fairbanks 99707 221-2002
Brevig Mission FD 37300 Winfred Olanna, Jr. PO Box 119 Brevig Mission 99785 643-1699
Bristol Bay Borough Emerg. Services 29200 Sylvester Jones PO Box 430 Naknek 99633 246-4224x309 246-8357
Butte FD 25300 Michael Shipton, Sr. 33555 ,Old Palmer 99645 861-8125 746-2690
Glenn Highway
Cantwell VFD 32600 Cris Thorn PO Box 135 Cantwell 99729 841-2033 768-2982
Capital City Fire/Rescue 11100 Richard Etheridge i\zlgfulzc'er Juneau 99801 586-5322 586-8323
Central Emergency Services 26320 Roy Browning gtarle:t Binkley ¢ ldotna 99669 262-4792 260-6236
101 West
Central Mat-Su FD 25150 Michael Keenan Swanson Wasilla 99654 861-8040 861-8382
Avenue
Chalkyitsik VFD 39700 Chalkyitsik 99788
Chefornak VFD 27122 Eddie Fenn PO Box 133 Cherfornak 99561 867-8733 867-8735
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Chena-Goldstream Fire & Rescue

Chenega Bay FD

Chevak VFD

Chickaloon Community VFD
Chignik Bay VFD

Chignik Lagoon VFD

Chignik Lake VFD
Chinik VFD (Golovin)
Chistochina VFD
Chitina VFD

Chugiak Vol. Fire and Rescue Co. Inc.

City of Anderson
City of Elim VFD

City of Fairbanks FD
City of False Pass VFD

City of Kasaan VFD

City of Kenai FD

City of Kotzebue FD
City of Seward FD
Clarks Point VFD
Coffman Cove VFD

ConocoPhillips Alaska Alpine FD
ConocoPhillips Alaska Kuparuk FD

Cooper Landing Emergency Services

Cordova VFD
Craig Emergency Services

Crooked Creek VFD

Delta Junction VFD

Dillingham VFD & Rescue Squad
Diomede VFD

Dot Lake VFD

Eagle VFD

31900

24102
22207
25111
21105

21121

21117
37700
24320
24600
23150
32100
37500

31100

21112
19701

26100

36100
26400
29105
19709

50006

50005

26310

24200
19705

22110

33100
29100
37400
33402
39120

Alaska Fire Department/Agency Contact Information

Frank
Kenneth
Wesley
Guy

Tony

Carlos

Joshua
Clifton
Nathaniel
Matthew

Andrew
Zachary
Zach

Jay

Joshua
Clinton
Steve
Evan

Travis/Cesar
Jason/Brian

Dan

Stephen
David

Denny

Anthony
Norman
Isaac

William

Bracken
Parker
Daniels
Ashby

Gregorio

Navarro

Boone
Dalton
Grimes
Murray

Coccaro
Burns

West

Teague

Funk
Crites, Il
Aikins
Carver

Busse/Mariscal

Kuni
Diorec/Long

Osborn

Phillips
Nelson

Thomas

White
Heyano
Ahkvaluk

Molchan

716 Chena
Ridge Road
PO Box 8037

PO Box 1163
PO Box 56

PO Box 09

PO Box 62060
PO Box H

PO Box 71

PO Box 670363
PO Box 3100
101 Hillside St.
1101 Cushman
Street

PO Box 84
General
Delivery

105 S. Willow
St.

PO Box 46

PO Box 167

PO Box 110

PO Box 18115
PO Box 100360
ALP-14

PO Box 196105
NSK-44

PO Box 510

PO Box 304
PO Box 108

PO Box 69

PO Box 229

PO Box 1049
PO Box 7039
PO Box 2279
PO Box 1901

Fairbanks

Chenega Bay
Chevak
Chickaloon
Chignik
Chignik Lagoon
Chignik Lake
Golovin
Chistochina
Chitina
Chugiak

Anderson
Elim

Fairbanks
False Pass

Kasaan

Kenai

Kotzebue
Seward
Clarks Point
Coffman Cove

Anchorage
Anchorage

Cooper Landing

Cordova
Craig

Crooked Creek

Delta Junction
Dillingham
Diomede

Dot Lake
Eagle

99709

99574
99563
99674
99564

99565

99548
99762
99573
99566
99567
99744
99739

99701

99583
99950

99611

99752
99664
99569
99918

99510

99519

99572

99574
99921

99575

99737
99576
99762
99737
99738

479-5672

268-1992

840-2281

779-3911
822-3131
823-4040
694-2010
582-2500
880-5079

450-6600

548-4270

617-8998

283-7666

442-3404
224-3445
236-1221
329-2233

670-4752

659-7494

595-1800

424-6100
826-4857

432-2247

895-4356
842-2288
686-3071
882-2695
547-2300

479-5858

840-2217

779-3911

694-2014
582-2496
890-3811

450-6666

542-2223

283-8171

442-2104
224-8633

329-2212

670-4507

595-1800

826-3278

432-2201

686-2192
882-5558
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Eagle Village Fire Rescue Dept.

Edna Bay VFD

Eek VFD

Egegik VFD

Ekwok Fire/EMS Department
Elfin Cove FD

Elim VFD

Emmonak FD

Ester VFD

Fairbanks International Airport Police &

Fire

Fort Yukon VFD

Gakona VFD

Galena VFD

Gambell VFD

Girdwood Fire and Rescue, Inc.
GlennRich Fire Rescue

Goodnews Bay VFD
Grayling Village VFD

Greater Palmer Fire Service Area

Greater Prudhoe Bay FD

Gulkana VFD
Gustavus VFD
Haines VFD

Hilcorp FD

Hollis VFD
Holy Cross VFD

Homer VFD

Hoonah VFD

Hooper Bay VFD

Hope/Sunrise Emergency Services
Houston FD

39200

19707

27119
29620
29102
17100
37500
22201
31350

31200

39100
24310
34501
37200
23160
24300

27135

22205
25101

50002

24500
17400
12100

50009

19711
22203

26500

17200
22204
26710
25400

Alaska Fire Department/Agency Contact Information

Nate

Brian

Charles
James
Kelly
Ken
Ron
Jeff

Craig

Jeremiah
Jason
Shanda
Benjamin
Michelle
Scott

George

John

John/Kerry

Nicole
Sol
Brain

John/Kerry

Paul
Victor

Jaclyn
Ryan

Travis
Christian

Becker

Mortensen

Clayton, llI
Baehm
Crump
Saccheus
Jennings
Conner

Lewis

Nienuth
Severs
Huntington
Iknokinok
Weston
Feicht

Bright, Sr.

Prevost

Darnell/O0'Quin
n

David

Martinez

Clay
Darnell/O'Quin
n

Randell
Ladeira

Arndt
Neal

Peterson
Hartley

19 Mission Eagle

Road

;::;a Bay Edna Bay
Eek

PO Box 95 Egegik

PO Box 49 Ekwok

PO Box 69 Elfin Cove

PO Box 39097 Elim

PO Box 262 Emmonak

PO Box 229 Ester

5195

Brumbaugh Fairbanks

Blvd.

PO Box 269 Fort Yukon

PO Box 337 Gakona

PO Box 149 Galena

PO Box 189 Gambell

PO Box 915 Girdwood

PO Box 791 Glennallen

PO Box 142 Goodnews Bay
Grayling

645 E. Cope

Industrial Way Palmer

3800

Centerpoint Dr, Anchorage
Suite 1400

PO Box 254 Gakona
PO Box 1 Gustavus
PO Box 849 Haines

PO Box 244027 Anchorage

PO Box 706 Craig

PO Box 89 Holy Cross
604 E. Pioneer
Homer
Ave.
PO Box 360 Hoonah
Hooper Bay
PO Box 70 Hope

PO Box 940027 Houston

99738

99901

99578
99579
99580
99825
99739
99581
99725

99709

99740
99586
99741
99742
99587
99588

99589

99590
99645

99503

99586
99826
99827

99503

99921
99602

99603

99829
99604
99605
99694

547-2356

594-6300

233-4226
464-3311
723-0186
890-3441
949-6558
479-6858

474-2530

662-2311
822-3030
656-7300
985-5042
783-2511
707-9614

967-8558

745-3709

659-4491

822-3746
697-2707
766-6441

777-8359

623-7550
476-7124

235-3155

723-0701

971-241-5222
892-9130

890-3811
949-1956

474-2544
662-2717
656-1769
985-5927

783-3122
822-4203

967-8559

745-5443

822-3976
697-2136
766-2190

476-7132
235-3157

945-3445

892-9140
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Hughes VFD

Huslia VFD

Hydaburg VFD

Hyder VFD

Igiugig VFD

Iliamna VFD

Joint Kwinhagak (Quinhagak) VFD

Kachemak Emergency Services

Kake VFD
Kaltag VFD
Kasigluk Traditional Council (KTC) VFD

Kennicott/McCarthy VFD

Kenny Lake VFD

Ketchikan FD

Ketchikan International Airport FD

King Cove Fire & Rescue

Kipnuk VFD
Klawock VFD

Klehini Valley VFD
Klukwan VFD
Kodiak FD

Kokhanok Village Council
Koliganek VFD

Kongiganak VFD

Kotlik VFD

Koyuk VFD

Kuiggayagaq VFD (Oscarville)
Kwethluk FD

Kwigillingok VFD

Larsen Bay VFD

Levelock VFD

34507
34506
19700
19425
29308
29305
27112

26541

15200
34502
27130

24411

24410

13000

13250

21118

27121
19703

12150
12151
28100

29622
29101
27123
22202
37510
27126
27127
27115
28130
29600

Alaska Fire Department/Agency Contact Information

Elsie
Andrea
Sven
Joel
Tim

Eric

Nickolas

Chris
Jeffery
Rick
Bryan

Chris

Raymond
John

Richard

Rich

Robert
David Eric
Jah

Mary

Vent

Peele
Pearson
Jacko
Anelon, Sr.

Schultz

Dixson

Chester
Ramsthel
Hines
Turner

Babcock

Egoak
Wylie

Gunick

Gonzalez

Hill
Lewis
Burns

David

PO Box 10
PO Box 49
PO Box 71
PO Box 4008
PO Box 286

53048 Ashwood
Avenue

PO Box 261

PO Box MXY
#8B

HC 60 Box 222-
A

70 Bawden
Street

1000 Airport
Terminal Way
135 Rams Creek
Road

PO Box 0057
PO Box 469

HC 60 Box 2890

HC60 2221
219 Lower Mill
Bay Road

PO Box 1007
PO Box 5069
PO Box 53032

PO Box 53

Hughes
Huslia
Hydaburg
Hyder
Igiugig
Iliamna
Quinhagak

Homer

Kake
Kaltag
Kasigluk

McCarthy
Copper Center
Ketchikan
Ketchikan

King Cove

Kipnuk
Klawock

Haines
Haines
Kodiak

Kokhanok
Koliganek
Kongiganak
Kotlik
Koyuk
Napaskiak
Kwethluk
Kwigillingok
Larsen Bay
Levelock

99745
99746
99922
99923
99613
99606
99655

99603

99830
99748
99609

99588

99573

99901

99901

99612

99614
99925

99827
99827
99615

99606
99576
99545
99620
99753
99559
99621
99622
99624
99625

829-2267
285-3761

533-3211

571-1246

235-9811

795-5001

250-3390

225-9616

228-6691

497-2210

896-5515
254-9111

767-5550
767-5505
486-8040

282-2202

557-5226

964-1331

757-6629

829-2224
285-3760

533-3217

571-3539

235-8034

225-9613
225-2939

497-2556

896-5240

767-5518
486-8048

282-2264

757-6548
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Louise, Susitna, Tyone VFD

Lowell Point VFD
Lower Kalskag VFD

Manley Hot Springs VFD

Manokotak VFD

Marshall VFD

McGrath VFD

McKinley VFD

Mekoryuk VFD

Mentasta VFD

Metlakatla VFD

Meyers Chuck VFD

Minto VFD

Moose Pass Volunteer Fire Company

Mountain Village Volunteer Department

Nanwalek VFD

Napakiak FD

Napaskiak VFD

Native Village of Karluk Dept. of Fire &
Emerg. Serv.

Naukati Bay VFD

Nelchina VFD

Nelson Lagoon Fire & Rescue

Nenana Volunteer Fire/EMS Dept.
New Stuyahok VFD

Newhalen VFD

Nightmute VFD

Nikiski FD

Nikolai FD

Nikolski VFD

Nome VFD

Nondalton VFD

North Pole FD
North Slope Borough FD
North Star VFD

25222

26402
22108

34514

29104
22209
22100
32400
27128
33101
19400
19401
34511
26410

22210

26620
27114
27124

28120

19710
24303

21102

34210
29107
29303
27111
26200
22111
21140
37100
29302

31500

35100
31600

Alaska Fire Department/Agency Contact Information

John

Karl
Steven

Charles

Steffen
Therese

Drew

Vance
Phillip

Alvin

Anthony

Joe
E. Dale

Joshua
Christopher

Michael

Larenda
Simeon

John
Shane
James
Chad

Anthony

Geoffrey

Hicks

Van Buskirk
Littlefish

Zimmerman

Strick
Morin

Patrick

Hutchings
Ingersoll

Brown

Brewster

Evon
Reft, Sr.

Hills
Fingal

Lejarzar

Forness
Yukluk

Harris
Spearman

West, Jr.

Heineken
Neakok

Coon

HCO1 Box
1710B

PO Box 709
PO Box 69

PO Box 72

PO Box 207
PO Box 71

PO Box 6019

PO Box 26
PO Box 104

PO Box 32085

PO Box 8028

PO Box 6109
PO Box 22

PO Box NKI
HCO1 Box 2430

PO Box 936

PO Box 88
PO Box 10
PO Box 165

PO Box 8508
PO Box 9145

PO Box 82

110 Lewis
Street

PO Box 69
2358 Bradway
Road

Glennallen

Seward

Lower Kalskag
Manley Hot
Springs
Manokotak
Marshall
McGrath
Denali Park
Mekoryuk
Mentasta Lake
Metlakatla
Meyers Chuck
Minto

Moose Pass
Mountain
Village
Nanwalek
Napakiak
Napaskiak

Karluk

Craig
Glennallen

Nelson Lagoon

Nenana

New Stuyahok
Newhalen
Nightmute
Nikiski

Nikolai
Nikolski

Nome
Nondalton

North Pole
Utqiagvik
North Pole

99588

99664
99626

99756

99628
99585
99627
99755
99630
99780
99926
99903
99758
99631

99632

99603
99634
99559

99608

99921
99588

99571

99760
99636
99606
99690
99635
99691
99638
99762
99640

99705

99723
99705

259-3488

224-5959
471-2228

672-3622

574-0391

291-2319

798-7070
288-3666

591-2929

281-2274

737-7639
241-2218

629-4243
822-3108

989-4063

832-5600
693-3171
571-3139

776-6401
293-2113

443-2310

488-2232

852-0234

488-3400

471-2228

291-2305

798-7627
591-2920
281-2252

737-7210

241-2208

571-6517

283-8404
293-2115

443-4108

488-3747
852-0235

488-6118
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North Tongass VFD

Northway VFD

Northwest Arctic Borough FD
Nulato VFD

Nunam Iqua Fire Department
Nunapitchuk FD

Old Harbor VFD

Ouzinkie VFD

Palmer Fire and Rescue

Panguingue VFD

Pedro Bay VFD

Pelican Volunteer Fire & EMS
Perryville VFD

Petersburg VFD

Pilot Point VFD

Pilot Station Dept. of Public Safety
Platinum VFD

Point Baker Volunteer Fire/Rescue Dept.

Port Alexander VFD

Port Alsworth VFD

Port Graham VFD
Port Heiden VFD
Port Lions City FD
Port Protection VFD

Red Dog Mine FD

Ruby FD
Rural Deltana VFD

Russian Mission VFD

Saint George VFD

Saint Mary's VFD

Saint Paul Dept. of Public Safety
Salcha Fire & Rescue

Sand Point VFD

Savoonga VFD

13425

33404
36900
34503
22218
27120
28400
28410

25100

32301
29307
17230
21111
15000
29306
22206
27113

19708

14560

29304

26610
29301
28450
19704

36110

34504
33400

22214

21116
22208
21109
31050
21101
37210

Alaska Fire Department/Agency Contact Information

Jerry

Terry
Tristan
John "Jack"

David
Willem
Travis

John

Brad
Senafont
Emily

Daniel
Samantha

Stuart
Bud Earl

Charles W.

Melvin
Andrew
David
Jack

Daren

Nathaniel
Josh

Joseph
Andrew
Phillip
Frederico
Kevin Brady

Kiffer

Albert
Ferguson
McCrary

Jenkins
Pretorius
Sheppard

Prevost

Hagstrom
Shugak, Jr.
McArdle

Bird
Holm

Andrews
Durdle

Hill

Malchoff
Lind, Sr.
McElwain, Jr.
Mason

Beals

Titus
Olson

Chitty
Journey
Zavadil
Holland
Gatlin

13110 North
Tongass Hwy
PO Box 516
PO Box 1110
PO Box 65086

PO Box 190
PO Box 73

PO Box 109
645 E. Cope
Industrial Way
PO Box 451
PO Box 47020
PO Box 737

PO Box 329
PO Box 430

PO Box 31

PO Box 8068

1 Flight Line
Road

PO Box 5510
PO Box 49050
PO Box 110
PO Box PPV
2525 C Street
STE 310

PO Box 68090
PO Box 524

PO Box 957
PO Box 209
PO Box 901
PO Box 140069
PO Box 423

Ketchikan

Northway
Kotzebue
Nulato
Nunam Iqua
Nunapitchuk
Old Harbor
Ouzinkie

Palmer

Healy

Pedro Bay
Pelican
Perryville
Petersburg
Pilot Point
Pilot Station
Platinum

Point Baker
Port Alexander

Port Alsworth

Port Graham
Port Heiden
Port Lions
Ketchikan

Red Dog Mine

Ruby
Delta Junction

Russian Mission

St. George
Saint Mary's
St. Paul Island
Salcha

Sand Point
Savoonga

99901

99764
99752
99765
99666
99641
99643
99644

99645

99743
99647
99832
99648
99833
99649
99650
99651

99927

99836

99653

99603
99549
99550
99950

99517

99768
99737

99657

99591
99658
99660
99714
99661
99769

228-6710

778-2311
442-8207
898-2353

527-5718
286-2275
680-2209

745-3709 x2

715-525-2826
850-2225
735-2201

772-3355
797-2200

559-2255

568-2211

284-2227
444-8546
454-2330
489-2222

468-4602
895-5035

859-2415
438-2617
546-3130
490-8613
383-3700

228-6748

442-2930
895-2356

527-5011
680-2223

745-5443

850-2221
735-2258

772-3599
797-2211

568-2211

284-2222

454-2420
489-2222

800-517-1203

468-4443

859-2296

383-5496
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Scammon Bay VFD

Seldovia Volunteer Fire & Rescue
Shaktoolik VFD

Shishmaref FD

Sitka FD

Skagway VFD
Sleetmute Traditional Council FD

South Tongass VFD

State of Alaska, DNR, Division of Forestry
& Fire Protection

State of Alaska, Kodiak Airport

Stebbins VFD

Steese VFD

Stevens Village VFD

Stony River VFD

Strelna VFD

Sutton FD

SVT Barabara Heights FD
Takotna VFD

Talkeetna FD

Tanacross VFD

Tanana VFD
Tatitlek VFD

Ted Stevens Anch. Int'l. Arpt. Police & Fire

Tenakee Springs VFD

Tetlin VFD

Thorne Bay VFD
Togiak VFD

Tok VFD

Toksook Bay FD

Top Of The World VFD
Trapper Creek VFD
Tri-Valley VFD
Tuntutuliak FD

22215
26600
37220
37230

14000

12200
22116

13400

50000

CG005
37470

31700

39501

22105
24304
25110
26601
22107
25500
33405

34513

24110
23200

17107

33403
19702
29106
33401
27136
39502
25501
32300
27134

Alaska Fire Department/Agency Contact Information

John
Jared
Barret
Craig

Emily

Steve

Norman

Aaron

Scott

Mary
Daniel
Brian
Richard

Eric
Mark
Aaron
Michael

Aaron

Linnea

James
William
Gregory
Ted

Matthew
Jason
Megan

Uttereyuk
Patterson
Eningowuk
Warren

Rauscher

Rydeen

McDonald

Griffin

Learned

Willis
Morrison
Carver
Harkness

Chappel
Bridgers

Kozevnikoff, Sr.
Paulsen
Danielson

Lospenosochate
I

Wright

West

Eversole

Morris

Catledge
Garrett
Scoles

PO Box 252

PO Box 72083
209 Lake Street

PO Box 421

1900 First
Avenue

550 West 7th
Ave Ste. 1450
PO Box 195003

800 William C
Leary Lane

PO Box SRV
PO Box 70
PO Box 267
PO Drawer L

PO Box 285
PO Box 76009
PO Box 249
PO Box 133

PO Box 190629

PO Box 603

PO Box 852
PO Box 19110
PO Box 47

PO Box 76

PO Box 235
PO Box 13386
PO Box 146

Scammon Bay
Seldovia
Shaktoolik
Shishmaref

Sitka

Skagway
Sleetmute

Ketchikan

Anchorage

Kodiak
Stebbins

Fairbanks

Stevens Village

Stony River
Chitina
Sutton
Seldovia
Takotna
Talkeetna
Tanacross

Tanana
Tatitlek

Anchorage

Tenakee Springs

Tok

Thorne Bay
Togiak

Tok

Toksook Bay
Glennallen
Trapper Creek
Healy
Tuntatuliak

99662
99663
99771
99772

99835

99840
99668

99901

99501

99619
99671

99712

99774

99557
99566
99674
99663
99675
99676
99776

99777

99677
99519

99841

99780
99919
99678
99780
99637
99588
99683
99743
99680

234-7812

649-3781
747-3233

983-2450

228-6673

269-8463

487-5808

457-3710

537-3258
802-0600
861-8101
435-3297

861-3663
883-5024
366-1050
325-0981

266-2407

736-2211

324-7269
828-3380
493-5212
883-8888

259-6288
232-7028
683-2223

649-2131
747-7450
983-3450

247-1322

269-8931

487-5361

478-7229

537-3254

234-7865

861-2450
883-4497

366-7169

266-2470

324-2151
828-3374
493-5132

822-4203

683-1351
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Twin Hills VFD
Two Rivers VFD

Unalakleet VFD
Unalaska Fire/EMS
University FD

Upper Kalskag VFD
Valdez FD

Venetie VFD

Wales Fire Department

West Lakes FD

Western Emergency Services
Whale Pass Emergency Services

White Mountain VFD

Whittier Fire and EMS Department
Willow Caswell Fire Department
Womens Bay VFD

Wrangell VFD
Yakutat VFD

29540
31382

37522
21100
31300
22139
24100
39102
37410

25911

26510
19706

37250

24700

25140

28430

15100
12220

Alaska Fire Department/Agency Contact Information

Mark

Sony
Benjamin
Forrest

Tracy

Tawnya

Jon
Tamara

Jack

Jason
Richard
David

Jordan
Casey

Riemenschneide
r

Mashiana
Knowles

Kuiper

Raynor

Hightower

Marsh
Weaver

Adams

Cates
Boothby
Conrad

Buness
Mapes

PO Box 16199

PO Box 28
PO Box 370

PO Box 755540

PO Box 307
PO Box 81119

10073 W. Parks

Hwy.
PO Box 350
PO Box WWP

PO Box 51

660 Whittier St.

P O Box 177
538 Sargent
Creek Road
PO Box 794
PO Box 110

Twin Hills
Two Rivers

Unalakleet
Unalaska
Fairbanks
Kalskag
Valdez
Venetie
Wales

Wasilla

Anchor Point
Whale Pass
White
Mountain

Whittier
Willow
Kodiak

Wrangell
Yakutat

99576
99716

99684
99685
99775
99607
99686
99781
99783

99623

99556
99950

99784

99693

99688

99615

99929
99689

519-2083

624-4008
581-5330
474-5770

834-3463
849-8544

861-8084

714-6710
846-5222

638-2100

472-2327

861-8342

487-4312

874-3223
784-3206

624-3601
581-5024
474-5999

834-3411
849-8216

861-8190

567-3362

638-6536

472-2404

874-3939
784-3523

February 19, 2026



	FD Directory Online Posting



